Poplar Bluff #arks and Recreation — T-Ball League Fall Schedule 2023

*x%*All games played at McLane Sports Complex****

Monday, August 28 - Field 2
6:00 Sterling Bank Sluggers VS
7:00 Redbirds Vs

Tuesday, August 29 — Field 5
6:00 Rick's Woodworking ]
7:00 ]

Wednesday, August 30 - Field 2
6:.00 Crew's Auto Sales VS
7:00 The Hemp Joint VS

Thursday, August 31 - Field 5
6:00 Sterling Bank Sluggers Vs

Tuesday, September 5 - Field 5
6:00 Redbirds ]

Wednesday, September 6 - Field 2
6:00 Garner & Sons Landworks ~ vs
7.00 B&T Screenprinting Vs

']

Thursday, September 7 — Field 5

6:00 Crew's Auto Sales VS

Monday, September 11 - Field 2
6:00 Sterling Bank Sluggers Vs
7:00 AK Builders ]
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Tuesday, September 12 - Field 5
6:00 Garner & Sons Landworks

7:00

Wednesday, September 13 - Field 2

6:00 The Hemp Joint

7.00 Rick's Woodworking

Thursday, September 14 - Field 5

6:00 AK Builders
7:00

Monday, September 18 — Field 2
6:00 Rick's Woodworking
7:.00 Gamer & Sons Landworks

Wednesday, September 20 - Field 2

6:00 Crew's Auto Sales

7:00 B&T Screenprinting

Monday, September 25 - Field 2
6:00 B&T Screenprinting

7:00 AK Builders

Tuesday, September 26-Field 4

6:00 Redbirds
7:00 AK Builders

Wednesday, September 27-Field 5

6:00 The Hemp Joint

Monday, October 02-Field 2

6:00 Crew's Auto Sales
7:00 Redbirds

Tuesday, October 03-Field 5

6:00 The Hemp Joint
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